ADVANCED FEATURES
99 Symmetrical design to allow reversibility without resplicing the housing
99 DOCSIS 3.1 ready with extended bandwidth and signal level
conditioning to interact with both standard and higher output nodes
99 1.2 GHz bandwidth with minimal insertion loss
99 110 dB shielding effectiveness (RFI)
99 Uninterrupted power passing design
99 Patented DSM seizure technology on F ports provides increased spring

99 Surge protection at all ports for greater system reliability
99 Conforms to all applicable SCTE standards
Ordering Information
Standard Reversible Taps (Tap, Outdoor, Reversible)
4-Way PCT-RTPA4-8T   8 dB PCT-RTPA4-23 23 dB
 PCT-RTPA4-11 11 dB PCT-RTPA4-26 26 dB
 PCT-RTPA4-14 14 dB  PCT-RTPA4-29 29 dB
 PCT-RTPA4-17 17 dB PCT-RTPA4-32 32 dB
 PCT-RTPA4-20 20 dB PCT-RTPA4-35 35 dB
8-Way PCT-RTPA8-11T 11 dB PCT-RTPA8-26 26 dB
 PCT-RTPA8-14 14 dB  PCT-RTPA8-29 29 dB
 PCT-RTPA8-17 17 dB PCT-RTPA8-32 32 dB
 PCT-RTPA8-20 20 dB PCT-RTPA8-35 35 dB
 PCT-RTPA8-23 23 dB
Plug-In Modules (Plug-In, RTPA, Tap Series)
Jumper PCT-RTPA-J 0 dB
Equalizer PCT-RTPA-EQ2   2 dB PCT-RTPA-EQ10 10 dB
 PCT-RTPA-EQ4   4 dB PCT-RTPA-EQ12 12 dB
 PCT-RTPA-EQ6   6 dB PCT-RTPA-EQ14 14 dB
 PCT-RTPA-EQ8   8 dB PCT-RTPA-EQ16 16 dB
Cable Simulator PCT-RTPA-CS3   3 dB PCT-RTPA-CS12 12 dB
 PCT-RTPA-CS6   6 dB PCT-RTPA-CS15 15 dB
 PCT-RTPA-CS9 9 dB
REVERSIBLE FACEPLATE MULTITAPS
with Signal Level Conditioning on Tap Ports, 1.2 GHz
PCT-RTPAx-yy